

KLC CORNERSTONE PARTNER APPLICATION



Firm/Organization			
Enrollment Date			
Address			
City/State/Zip			
Website		Fax	
Primary Contact A (Marketing Opportunities Listed on Marketing Opportunities Listed Opportunities Liste	(LC website 🔲 Renewal Information)	Primary Contact B (Morketing Opportunities Lis	sted on KLC website
Name		Name	
Title		Title	
Phone		Phone	
Email		Email	
Explain type of services/products your company provides			
Level of Participation (select one)			
☐ Limestone Level - \$1,500	□ Slate Level - \$2,500	☐ Marble Level - \$5,000	Granite Level - \$10,000

For General or Payment Information Contact:

Jeri McCullough
100 East Vine Street, Suite 800
Lexington, KY 40507
jmccullough@klc.org
Direct Line - 859.977.3780
Fax - 859.977.3703

Payment Method Accepted:

Visa - Master Card - Money Order - Check

Jenny Klever jklever@klc.org Direct Line - 859.977.3797 Fax - 859.977.3703

It is understood that participation in the Cornerstone Partner Program does not constitute a Kentucky League of Cities endorsement of the firm or the products or services offered. KLC reserves the right to decline any Cornerstone Partner enrollment application. Priority for all partnership opportunities will be determined based upon level of participation.

Period of enrollment: Partnership expires one year from enrollment date.